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1 a Bolz Pascal (2003) 10.00
+ Hodel Remo (2003) 10.00

1 b Hänni Tobias (2004) 10.00
+ Koch Florian (2003) 10.00

1 c Iseli Janis (2003) 10.00
+ Kobel Adrian (2003) 10.00

1 d Kaiser Lukas (2004) 10.00
+ Wermelinger Arnold (2004) 10.00

1 e Lüthi Simon (2004) 10.00
+ Zryd Teo (2004) 10.00

1 f Reinhard Michael (2002) 10.00
+ Canino Luca (2002) 10.00

1 g Rüegg Daniel (2003) 10.00
+ Windler Dylan (2003) 10.00

2 a Bucher Adrian (2004) 9.75
+ Martin Mathieu (2004) 9.75

2 b Canino Luca (2002) 9.75
+ Grosjean Sébastien (2002) 9.75

2 c Gilgen Cédric (2004) 9.75
+ Aeschbacher Samuel (2004) 9.75

2 d Herrmann Max (2004) 9.75
+ Stalder Remo (2004) 9.75

2 e Mettler Fabio (2002) 9.75
+ Riedi Rafael (2002) 9.75

2 f Michel Kaspar (2002) 9.75
+ Murati Justin (2002) 9.75

2 g Staub Severin (2002) 9.75
+ Zryd Luca (2002) 9.75

2 h Wüthrich Tim (2002) 9.75
+ Gobeli Timo (2002) 9.75

3 Loretan Joel (2004) 9.00
- Schori Kevin (2004) 9.00

4 a Aeschbacher Samuel (2004) 8.50
o Gilgen Cédric (2004) 8.50

4 b Gobeli Timo (2002) 8.50
o Wüthrich Tim (2002) 8.50

4 c Grosjean Sébastien (2002) 8.50
o Canino Luca (2002) 8.50

4 d Kobel Adrian (2003) 8.50
o Iseli Janis (2003) 8.50

4 e Koch Florian (2003) 8.50
o Hänni Tobias (2004) 8.50

4 f Martin Mathieu (2004) 8.50
o Bucher Adrian (2004) 8.50

4 g Riedi Rafael (2002) 8.50
o Mettler Fabio (2002) 8.50

4 h Stalder Remo (2004) 8.50
o Herrmann Max (2004) 8.50

4 i Wermelinger Arnold (2004) 8.50
o Kaiser Lukas (2004) 8.50

4 j Windler Dylan (2003) 8.50
o Rüegg Daniel (2003) 8.50

4 k Zryd Luca (2002) 8.50
o Staub Severin (2002) 8.50

4 l Zryd Teo (2004) 8.50
o Lüthi Simon (2004) 8.50


